Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Clough - (489774) - Glasgow University Swim Team - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:04.05
2:05.21
2:06.01
2:06.73
2:07.45
2:09.63
2:11.23
2:12.83
2:13.88
2:15.40
2:16.48
2:18.07
2:20.44
2:21.07
2:21.64
2:22.70
2:24.25
2:26.36
2:31.00
2:35.96
2:36.55
2:42.38
2:42.76
2:46.10
2:51.06

2:59.26

NN Ca

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

617
600
589
579
569
541
521
502
491
474
463
447
425
419
414
405
392
375
342
310
307
275
273
257
235
204
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Date

09/12/16
09/12/16
14/01/17
22/10/16
29/11/15
14/01/17
29/11/15
01/12/14
20/09/15
01/12/14
02/12/13
21/09/14
26/10/13
12/10/13
03/12/12
02/12/13
03/12/12
13/10/12
27/05/12
05/12/11
05/12/11
14/01/12
08/10/11
05/03/11
12/06/11
09/10/10
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Meet

Scottish National Short Course Championships

Scottish National Short Course Championships

East District Age Groups Round 2

Lincoln Vulcans L2 Short Course Open Meet

East District Age Group Championships
East District Age Groups Round 2

East District Age Group Championships
SASA East District AG Round 2

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
SASA East District AG Round 2

SASA East District Age Groups Round 2
Warrender 200's Championships
Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

Hearts & Best Premier Age Group Meet
SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2
SASA East District Age Groups Round 2
SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2
Hearts Premier Age Group Meet 2012
Incas Distance Gala 2012

SASA East District Age Groups

SASA East District Age Groups

South Aberdeenshire Junior Meet
Hearts Premier Age Group Meet

East District Age Groups

Incas Distance Meet

Hearts 125 Premier Meet

Venue

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Bathgate
Glenrothes
Bathgate
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Westhill
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Glenrothes

Prestonpans
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Club Swam Under Level

Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Scot East 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
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Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:06.01 589 F 14/01/17 East District Age Groups Round 2 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
2:09.63 541 H 14/01/17 East District Age Groups Round 2 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
2:04.05 617 C 09/12/16  Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
2:05.21 600 H 09/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
2:06.73 579 H 22/10/16 Lincoln Vulcans L2 Short Course Open Meet Sheffield Scot East 2
2:07.45 569 F 29/11/15 East District Age Group Championships Glenrothes Warrender Ba 1
2:11.23 521 H 29/11/15 East District Age Group Championships Glenrothes Warrender Ba 1
2:13.88 491 F 20/09/15  WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2
2:12.83 502 F 01/12/14  SASA East District AG Round 2 Glenrothes Warrender Ba 1
2:15.40 474 H 01/12/14  SASA East District AG Round 2 Glenrothes Warrender Ba 1
2:18.07 447 F 21/09/14 Warrender 200's Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 2
2:16.48 463 02/12/13 SASA East District Age Groups Round 2 Glenrothes Warrender Ba 1
2:22.70 405 02/12/13 SASA East District Age Groups Round 2 Glenrothes Warrender Ba 1
2:20.44 425 F 26/10/13 Carnegie Winter Meet 2013 Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2
2:21.07 419 12/10/13 Hearts & Best Premier Age Group Meet Prestonpans Warrender Ba 2
2:21.64 414 03/12/12  SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2 Bathgate Warrender Ba 2
2:24.25 392 03/12/12 SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2 Bathgate Warrender Ba 2
2:26.36 375 13/10/12 Hearts Premier Age Group Meet 2012 Prestonpans Warrender Ba 2
2:31.00 342 27/05/12  Incas Distance Gala 2012 Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2
2:42.38 275 F 14/01/12 South Aberdeenshire Junior Meet Westhill Warrender Ba 2
2:35.96 310 05/12/11 SASA East District Age Groups Glenrothes Warrender Ba 1
2:36.55 307 05/12/11 SASA East District Age Groups Glenrothes Warrender Ba 1
2:42.76 273 08/10/11 Hearts Premier Age Group Meet Prestonpans Warrender Ba 2
2:51.06 235 12/06/11 Incas Distance Meet Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2
2:46.10 257 05/03/11 East District Age Groups Glenrothes Warrender Ba 1
2:59.26 204 F 09/10/10 Hearts 125 Premier Meet Prestonpans Warrender Ba 2
3:10.54 170 F 05/12/09 East District Age Group Glenrothes Warrender Ba 1
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