Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Clough - (489774) - Glasgow University Swim Team - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:04.05	617	С	09/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:05.21	600	Н	09/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:06.01	589	F	14/01/17	East District Age Groups Round 2	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:06.73	579	Н	22/10/16	Lincoln Vulcans L2 Short Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Scot East	2
2:07.45	569	F	29/11/15	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:09.63	541	Н	14/01/17	East District Age Groups Round 2	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:11.23	521	Н	29/11/15	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:12.83	502	F	01/12/14	SASA East District AG Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:13.88	491	F	20/09/15	WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:15.40	474	Н	01/12/14	SASA East District AG Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:16.48	463		02/12/13	SASA East District Age Groups Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:18.07	447	F	21/09/14	Warrender 200's Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:20.44	425	F	26/10/13	Carnegie Winter Meet 2013	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:21.07	419		12/10/13	Hearts & Best Premier Age Group Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:21.64	414		03/12/12	SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2
2:22.70	405		02/12/13	SASA East District Age Groups Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:24.25	392		03/12/12	SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2
2:26.36	375		13/10/12	Hearts Premier Age Group Meet 2012	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:31.00	342		27/05/12	Incas Distance Gala 2012	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:35.96	310		05/12/11	SASA East District Age Groups	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:36.55	307		05/12/11	SASA East District Age Groups	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:42.38	275	F	14/01/12	South Aberdeenshire Junior Meet	Westhill	Warrender Ba	2
2:42.76	273		08/10/11	Hearts Premier Age Group Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:46.10	257		05/03/11	East District Age Groups	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:51.06	235		12/06/11	Incas Distance Meet	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:59.26	204	F	09/10/10	Hearts 125 Premier Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
vright 2024	170 1	Е	0E/40/00	East District Ass Crown	Classathaa	Powered By SPOR	TSYS

vvarienuer da

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:06.01	589	F	14/01/17	East District Age Groups Round 2	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:09.63	541	Н	14/01/17	East District Age Groups Round 2	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:04.05	617	С	09/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:05.21	600	Н	09/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:06.73	579	Н	22/10/16	Lincoln Vulcans L2 Short Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Scot East	2
2:07.45	569	F	29/11/15	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:11.23	521	Н	29/11/15	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:13.88	491	F	20/09/15	WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:12.83	502	F	01/12/14	SASA East District AG Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:15.40	474	Н	01/12/14	SASA East District AG Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:18.07	447	F	21/09/14	Warrender 200's Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:16.48	463		02/12/13	SASA East District Age Groups Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:22.70	405		02/12/13	SASA East District Age Groups Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:20.44	425	F	26/10/13	Carnegie Winter Meet 2013	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:21.07	419		12/10/13	Hearts & Best Premier Age Group Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:21.64	414		03/12/12	SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2
2:24.25	392		03/12/12	SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2
2:26.36	375		13/10/12	Hearts Premier Age Group Meet 2012	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:31.00	342		27/05/12	Incas Distance Gala 2012	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:42.38	275	F	14/01/12	South Aberdeenshire Junior Meet	Westhill	Warrender Ba	2
2:35.96	310		05/12/11	SASA East District Age Groups	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:36.55	307		05/12/11	SASA East District Age Groups	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:42.76	273		08/10/11	Hearts Premier Age Group Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:51.06	235		12/06/11	Incas Distance Meet	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:46.10	257		05/03/11	East District Age Groups	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:59.26	204	F	09/10/10	Hearts 125 Premier Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
3:10.54	170	F	05/12/09	East District Age Group	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS